
Hourly Summary Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

A-1 Concrete, LLC

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

28.25 28.25

0% 100%

A-1 Concrete, LLC Totals: 972.50 1,964.50 2,937.00

0% 67% 100%

0 10 14Counts:

100%

28.25

100% 0%0% 33%

4

972.50 1,964.50

67%

10

33%

4

0% 0%

0

AGM Erecting LLC

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

47.00 47.00

0% 100%

AGM Erecting LLC Totals: 47.00 47.00

0% 100% 100%

0 5 5Counts:

100%

47.00

100% 0%0% 0%

0

47.00

100%

5

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Bellcraft Builders, Inc

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

553.50 1,215.00 1,768.50

0% 69%

Bellcraft Builders, Inc Totals: 715.50 2,189.00 2,904.50

0% 75% 100%

0 11 15Counts:

100%

858.00 910.50

51% 31%49% 25%

4

1,354.00 1,550.50

53%

8

47%

7

0% 0%

0

Chenery Bros., Inc.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

Chenery Bros., Inc. Totals: 15.00 15.00

0% 100% 100%

0 2 2Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

15.00

100%

2

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Chilstrom Erecting Corp.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

19.00 11.00 30.00

0% 37%

Chilstrom Erecting Corp. Totals: 322.00 835.00 1,157.00

0% 72% 100%

0 16 18Counts:

100%

19.00 11.00

37% 63%63% 28%

2

322.00 835.00

72%

16

28%

2

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Summary Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Con-Cor Company, Inc.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

Con-Cor Company, Inc. Totals: 100.25 100.25

0% 100% 100%

0 5 5Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

100.25

100%

5

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Elastizell of Wisconsin, Inc.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

148.00 208.50 356.50

0% 58%

Elastizell of Wisconsin, Inc. 
Totals: 

341.50 434.00 775.50

0% 56% 100%

0 3 5Counts:

100%

148.00 208.50

58% 42%42% 44%

2

341.50 434.00

56%

3

44%

2

0% 0%

0

Gastra Engineering, Inc

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

Gastra Engineering, Inc Totals: 22.40 13.90 36.30

0% 38% 100%

0 3 4Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 62%

1

22.40 13.90

38%

3

62%

1

0% 0%

0

Gillen Foundations, Inc.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

Gillen Foundations, Inc. Totals: 900.00 900.00

0% 100% 100%

0 14 14Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

227.50 672.50

75%

11

25%

3

0% 0%

0

JCP Construction, LLC

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

JCP Construction, LLC Totals: 106.25 12.00 118.25

0% 10% 100%

0 2 5Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 90%

3

106.25 12.00

10%

2

90%

3

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Summary Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

KBS Construction Inc

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

KBS Construction Inc Totals: 456.00 1,112.50 1,568.50

0% 71% 100%

0 10 13Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 29%

3

456.00 1,112.50

71%

10

29%

3

0% 0%

0

National Construction Rental

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

0% 0%

National Construction Rental 
Totals: 

21.00 21.00

0% 100% 100%

0 3 3Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

21.00

100%

3

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Quality Heating & Sheet Metal Co.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

59.00 59.00

0% 100%

Quality Heating & Sheet Metal Co. 
Totals: 

59.00 59.00

0% 100% 100%

0 2 2Counts:

100%

28.50 30.50

52% 0%48% 0%

0

28.50 30.50

52%

1

48%

1

0% 0%

0

Ray Hintz GC LLC

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

80.00 80.00

0% 0%

Ray Hintz GC LLC Totals: 840.00 840.00

0% 0% 100%

0 0 1Counts:

100%

80.00

0% 100%100% 100%

1

840.00

0%

0

100%

1

0% 0%

0

Ray Hintz, Inc

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

9.50 5.25 14.75

0% 36%

Ray Hintz, Inc Totals: 168.75 209.00 377.75

0% 55% 100%

0 4 5Counts:

100%

9.50 5.25

36% 64%64% 45%

1

168.75 209.00

55%

4

45%

1

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Summary Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

RHD Plumbing, Inc

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

267.00 267.00

0% 100%

RHD Plumbing, Inc Totals: 488.20 488.20

0% 100% 100%

0 3 3Counts:

100%

267.00

100% 0%0% 0%

0

488.20

100%

3

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Rockwell Mechanical

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

194.50 194.50

0% 0%

Rockwell Mechanical Totals: 277.00 277.00

0% 0% 100%

0 0 2Counts:

100%

194.50

0% 100%100% 100%

2

277.00

0%

0

100%

2

0% 0%

0

Rural Masonry Inc

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

188.00 467.50 655.50

0% 71%

Rural Masonry Inc Totals: 545.50 1,241.75 1,787.25

0% 69% 100%

0 11 14Counts:

100%

188.00 467.50

71% 29%29% 31%

3

545.50 1,241.75

69%

11

31%

3

0% 0%

0

Spancrete Industries, Inc.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

281.25 281.25

0% 100%

Spancrete Industries, Inc. Totals: 2,083.00 2,083.00

0% 100% 100%

0 16 16Counts:

100%

281.25

100% 0%0% 0%

0

2,083.00

100%

16

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Steve Tobias

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

9.00 9.00

0% 100%

Steve Tobias Totals: 14.00 223.75 237.75

0% 94% 100%

0 3 4Counts:

100%

9.00

100% 0%0% 6%

1

14.00 223.75

94%

3

6%

1

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Summary Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Uihlein Electric Co., Inc.

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

152.00 261.50 413.50

0% 63%

Uihlein Electric Co., Inc. Totals: 744.00 416.00 1,160.00

0% 36% 100%

0 6 7Counts:

100%

152.00 261.50

63% 37%37% 64%

1

744.00 416.00

36%

6

64%

1

0% 0%

0

Overall Totals: 1,344.50 2,860.25 4,204.75

0% 68%

5,525.40 12,364.85 17,890.25

0% 69% 100%100%

1,677.50 2,527.25

60% 32%40% 31%

6,419.90 11,470.35

64%36%

0 129 157Counts: 2812235

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other TotalCity Non-City City Non-City

0%

Ineligible 

Resident

0%

0

Ineligible 

Resident
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